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10th November, 2022 
  
DCS – Listing Listing Department 
BSE Limited National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, 
Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers, Plot No. C/1, G Block, 
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 411 001 Bandra Kurla Complex (East), Mumbai – 411 051 
Scrip Code – 506655 
Scrip Code NCDs - 974058 

Scrip Symbol – SUDARSCHEM 

 
Dear Sir, 
 
Sub: Information for loss of share certificate(s)/Issue of duplicate share certificate(s)/Letter of confirmation(s) 
 
Pursuant to Regulation 39 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended 
from time to time, we hereby submit details, received on 10th November, 2022, from ‘Link Intime India Private 
Limited’ (RTA), regarding issue of duplicate share certificate(s)/letter of confirmation(s) of the Company:  
 
Sr. 
No. 

Name of the 
Shareholder 

Folio 
Nos. 

Original 
Share 

Certificate 
Nos. 

No. of 
Shares in 
Original 

Share 
Certificates 

Distinctive 
Nos. 

New Share 
Certificate 
Nos./Letter 

of 
Confirmation 

No. of Shares in 
New Share 

Certificates/Letter 
of Confirmation 

1. MRS. SHOBHA 
ARUN UBGADE 
MR. ARUN 
NARAYAN 
UBGADE  
 

00S05471 3853 
 
 

15886 

185 
 
 

185 

2826666 – 
2826850 

 
37440291 – 
37440475 

 

25025 370 

2. KANAIYALAL 
KHIMCHAND 
VORA  
MRS. MANJULA 
KANAIYALAL 
VORA 
 

00K02086 1758 
 
 

13791 

90 
 
 

90 

1259981-
1260070 

 
35873606 -
35873695 

 

25026 180 

3. SHUSHILA 
CHANDRAKANT 
THACKER 

00S00661 15266 
 
 

24582 

690 
 
 

552 

37140301 -
37140990 

 
2526814 -  
2527365 

 

25027 1242 

 
This is for your information and record. 
 
Thanking You, 
Yours Faithfully, 
For SUDARSHAN CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED 
 
 
MANDAR VELANKAR 
GENERAL COUNSEL & COMPANY SECRETARY 
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