

10th November, 2022

DCS – Listing BSE Limited 1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 411 001 Scrip Code – 506655 Scrip Code NCDs - 974058 Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,
Plot No. C/1, G Block,
Bandra Kurla Complex (East), Mumbai – 411 051
Scrip Symbol – SUDARSCHEM

Dear Sir.

Sub: Information for loss of share certificate(s)/Issue of duplicate share certificate(s)/Letter of confirmation(s)

Pursuant to Regulation 39 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended from time to time, we hereby submit details, received on 10th November, 2022, from 'Link Intime India Private Limited' (RTA), regarding issue of duplicate share certificate(s)/letter of confirmation(s) of the Company:

Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholder	Folio Nos.	Original Share Certificate	No. of Shares in Original	Distinctive Nos.	New Share Certificate Nos./Letter	No. of Shares in New Share Certificates/Letter
			Nos.	Share		of	of Confirmation
				Certificates		Confirmation	
1.	MRS. SHOBHA ARUN UBGADE MR. ARUN	00S05471	3853	185	2826666 – 2826850	25025	370
	NARAYAN UBGADE		15886	185	37440291 – 37440475		
2.	KANAIYALAL KHIMCHAND VORA	00K02086	1758	90	1259981- 1260070	25026	180
	MRS. MANJULA KANAIYALAL VORA		13791	90	35873606 - 35873695		
3.	SHUSHILA CHANDRAKANT THACKER	00S00661	15266	690	37140301 - 37140990	25027	1242
			24582	552	2526814 - 2527365		

This is for your information and record.

Thanking You, Yours Faithfully, For SUDARSHAN CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

MANDAR VELANKAR GENERAL COUNSEL & COMPANY SECRETARY